

April 5, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1063

Page 1, line 1, replace "sections" with "section"

Page 1, line 1, remove ", 61-15-01, and 61-15-02"

Page 1, line 2, remove "and water conservation"

Page 1, line 3, replace "section" with "sections 61-15-01, 61-15-02, and"

Page 1, remove lines 20 through 23

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 19

Page 2, line 20, replace "Section" with "Sections 61-15-01, 61-15-02, and"

Page 2, line 20, replace "is" with "are"

Renumber accordingly